
CONVOCATION 2018 (2012/2013 BATCH)

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/ANS/13/0014 UWU/ANS/13/0001 4415639 MS. F AMANGILIHEWA G.V. GAYATHRI VIDUSHIKA AMANGILIHEWA

2 UWU/ANS/13/0048 UWU/ANS/13/0003 9027157 MS. F BALASURIYA S.K. SANDARU KUMARIKA BALASURIYA

3 UWU/ANS/13/0012 UWU/ANS/13/0004 5386829 MS. F BANNEHEKA B.M.S.H. BANNEHEKA MUDIYANSELAGE SAJANI HANSANA BANNEHEKA

4 UWU/ANS/13/0040 UWU/ANS/13/0005 9304002 MS. F BENJAMIN N.P. NIROSHA PRECILLA BENJAMIN

5 UWU/ANS/13/0058 UWU/ANS/13/0007 9190872 MS. F DHARMARATHNA N.D.K. NUWARAPAKSHAGE DILUMI KAUSHALYA DHARMARATHNA

6 UWU/ANS/13/0046 UWU/ANS/13/0008 5863082 MS. F DISHIWARDHANI T. THIRUPATHY DISHIWARDHANI

7 UWU/ANS/13/0639 UWU/ANS/13/0009 5224616 MS. F DISSANAYAKE K.S.M. KALUDURAGE SULAKSHIKA MADUSHANI DISSANAYAKE

8 UWU/ANS/13/0645 UWU/ANS/13/0010 9210911 MR. M DISSANAYAKE W.A.M.P.M. WIJEPALA ABEYSINGHA MUDIYANSELAGE PRIYAN MIHIRANGA DISSANAYAKE

9 UWU/ANS/13/0036 UWU/ANS/13/0012 5107580 MR. M EREGAMA G.R.S.R. GAMARALALAGE SACHITRA RUKSHAN EREGAMA

10 UWU/ANS/13/0039 UWU/ANS/13/0014 5950830 MS. F GUNASEKERA D.P.M.K. DON PREMARATHNAGE MANULA KITHMINI GUNASEKERA

11 UWU/ANS/13/0043 UWU/ANS/13/0015 5593964 MR. M GUNAWARDANA K.G.U.I.P. KANDAGOLLA GAMAGE USAN INDUNIL PRASANNA GUNAWARDANA

12 UWU/ANS/13/0034 UWU/ANS/13/0017 9249257 MR. M ILANGASINGHA N.L.K. NUWAN LAKPRIYA KUMARA ILANGASINGHA

13 UWU/ANS/13/0045 UWU/ANS/13/0018 6094325 MR. M INFAAS A.A.F.S. AJMAYEEN AL FAARIS SAAMIL INFAAS

14 UWU/ANS/13/0004 UWU/ANS/13/0019 6277357 MR. M JATHURSAN T. THARMAGULASINGAM JATHURSAN

15 UWU/ANS/13/0047 UWU/ANS/13/0020 6222706 MR. M JEYAAMUTHAN S. SUNTHARESAN JEYAAMUTHAN

16 UWU/ANS/13/0028 UWU/ANS/13/0021 9086900 MR. M KALHARA A.G.M. AMPEGAMA GAMAGE MADUSHAN KALHARA

17 UWU/ANS/13/0011 UWU/ANS/13/0022 4338600 MS. F KASTHURIARACHCHI K.A.D.H. KASTHURI ARACHCHIGE DINUSHA HANSINI KASTHURI ARACHCHI

18 UWU/ANS/13/0642 UWU/ANS/13/0023 6335110 MS. F KEERTHANA J. JEGATHEESAN KEERTHANA

19 UWU/ANS/13/0018 UWU/ANS/13/0024 9080287 MS. F KUMARASIRI K.T.D.N. KAKGODA THANTHRIGE DILINI NAVIKA KUMARASIRI

20 UWU/ANS/13/0022 UWU/ANS/13/0025 9080465 MS. F KUMARI P.N.N. PETTADURAGE NUWANKA NILNI KUMARI

21 UWU/ANS/13/0651 UWU/ANS/13/0026 9111263 MS. F LAKCHANI H.P.M. HEWA PATHIRANAGE MENAKA LAKCHANI

22 UWU/ANS/13/0013 UWU/ANS/13/0027 4515480 MR. M LAKMINA D.L.L. DAHANAKA LEKAMLAGE LAHIRU LAKMINA

23 UWU/ANS/13/0646 UWU/ANS/13/0028 5397154 MS. F MADUSHANI M.A.A. MANNAWA ARACHCHIGE ACHINI MADUSHANI

24 UWU/ANS/13/0634 UWU/ANS/13/0029 8139237 MR. M MADUSHANKA R.M.T. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE THILINA MADUSHANKA

25 UWU/ANS/13/0042 UWU/ANS/13/0030 9005102 MS. F MADUSHIKA D.K.L. DISANAYAKA KAPURALALAGE LAKSHANI MADUSHIKA

26 UWU/ANS/13/0044 UWU/ANS/13/0031 9339175 MS. F MEEGAHAWATHTHA W.K. WASANTHA KUMARI MEEGAHAWATHTHA

27 UWU/ANS/13/0016 UWU/ANS/13/0032 4172485 MS. F NISHANI K.A.A. KIRINGODA ARACHCHIGE AGRA NISHANI

28 UWU/ANS/13/0777 UWU/ANS/13/0033 4157648 MS. F PATHIRANA H.H.R. HARSHANI HASANTHI RUWAN PATHIRANA

29 UWU/ANS/13/0035 UWU/ANS/13/0034 9069666 MS. F PREMASIRI D.L.D.A.S. DEHIWALA LIYANAGE DONA ACHINI SHASHIKALA PREMASIRI

30 UWU/ANS/13/0020 UWU/ANS/13/0035 5210429 MS. F PREMERATHNE J.M.N.H. JAYASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE NIMASHA HESHANI PREMERATHNE

31 UWU/ANS/13/0649 UWU/ANS/13/0036 9339787 MR. M PRIYADARSHANA S.P.M. SOORIYA PATABENDIGE MALINDA PRIYADARSHANA

32 UWU/ANS/13/0030 UWU/ANS/13/0037 9219439 MS. F PRIYADARSHANI B.M.P. BASNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE PADMA PRIYADARSHANI

33 UWU/ANS/13/0053 UWU/ANS/13/0038 4976541 MS. F PRIYADARSHANI M.P.I. MAHARA PATHIRATHNAHELAGE INDUNIL PRIYADARSHANI

34 UWU/ANS/13/0641 UWU/ANS/13/0039 4057651 MR. M RAJAPAKSHA L.R. LAKSHAN RANDIKA RAJAPAKSHA

35 UWU/ANS/13/0032 UWU/ANS/13/0040 9202943 MS. F RANAWAKE U. UPULEE RANAWAKE

36 UWU/ANS/13/0033 UWU/ANS/13/0041 9311378 MS. F RATHNAYAKE R.M.T.S. RATHNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE THILOMA SRIMANTHI RATHNAYAKE

37 UWU/ANS/13/0054 UWU/ANS/13/0042 9099760 MS. F SAMANTHIKA B.G.D. BEDDE GAMAGE DILHANI SAMANTHIKA

38 UWU/ANS/13/0650 UWU/ANS/13/0043 9301186 MR. M SAMARANAYAKE S.V.A.P. SAMARANAYAKE VITHANAGAMAGE ANUSHKA PRIYADARSHANA SAMARANAYAKE

39 UWU/ANS/13/0038 UWU/ANS/13/0045 9215794 MS. F SATHKUMARA S.M.T.D. SATHKUMARA MUDIYANSELAGE THILANGA DISANI SATHKUMARA

40 UWU/ANS/13/0029 UWU/ANS/13/0046 9194355 MS. F THILAKARATHNE W.M.M.H. WANNINAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE MADHUSHANI HEMANJALEE THILAKARATHNE

41 UWU/ANS/13/0049 UWU/ANS/13/0048 9288651 MS. F UDUWERELLA H.M.I.A. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE IROSHA ARUNDATHI UDUWERELLA



42 UWU/ANS/13/0031 UWU/ANS/13/0049 5642515 MS. F WALISINGHE W.M.N.N. WALISINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE NETHMINI NAVODA WALISINGHE

43 UWU/ANS/13/0637 UWU/ANS/13/0050 5258944 MR. M WEERASINGHE W.M.S.S. WEERASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE SAMEERA SAMPATH WEERASINGHE

44 UWU/ANS/13/0015 UWU/ANS/13/0051 4313780 MS. F WIJESINGHE W.A.M.K. WIJESINGHE ARACHCHILAGE METHSIKA KASUNHARI WIJESINGHE

45 UWU/ANS/12/0009 UWU/ANS/12/0001 2354438 MS. F ABIRA S. ABIRA SIVALINGAM

46 UWU/ANS/12/0050 UWU/ANS/12/0002 8333084 MS. F ABIRAH B. BALAMURUGAN ABIRAH 

47 UWU/ANS/12/0037 UWU/ANS/12/0004 7733895 MS. F ANANDA S.M.R.M. SAMARAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE REKHA MADUMALI ANANDA

48 UWU/ANS/12/0038 UWU/ANS/12/0006 8116598 MS. F BANDARA K.O.T.K. KORALLAGE OSADI THARAKA KUMARI BANDARA

49 UWU/ANS/12/0018 UWU/ANS/12/0011 7832273 MS. F EKANAYAKE E.M.A. EKANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE AMANI EKANAYAKE

50 UWU/ANS/12/0033 UWU/ANS/12/0017 2346737 MR. M IMRAS A.S.M. ABDUL SALAM MOHAMED IMRAS

51 UWU/ANS/12/0013 UWU/ANS/12/0024 7836520 MR. M KOBBEKADUWA K.W.T.N.B.A. KOBBEKADUWA WALAWWE THILAN NAVISHKA BANDARA ABEYRATHNA KOBBEKADUWA

52 UWU/ANS/12/0053 UWU/ANS/12/0026 8366241 MR. M MUHSY B.M. BAITTULLA MOHAMMED MUHSY

53 UWU/ANS/12/0027 UWU/ANS/12/0027 7327978 MR. M NIPUNA D.K.T. DOLAMULLA KANKANAMGE THUSHAN NIPUNA

54 UWU/ANS/12/0051 UWU/ANS/12/0030 2395169 MR. M PRATHEESKUMAR A. ARASARATNAM PRATHEESKUMAR

55 UWU/ANS/12/0032 UWU/ANS/12/0031 7925867 MR. M RATHNAYAKE R.M.D.N. RATHNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE DILEEP NADEESHAN RATHNAYAKE

56 UWU/ANS/12/0025 UWU/ANS/12/0033 8328927 MR. M SATHEESKANTH V. VIJAYAKUMAR SATHEESKANTH

57 UWU/ANS/12/0008 UWU/ANS/12/0040 8014868 MS. F THAMBAWITA D.R.S.J. DENIYEGEDARA RALALAGE SACHINDRA JANETHRI THAMBAWITA

58 UWU/ANS/12/0039 UWU/ANS/12/0043 8325391 MS. F THOLIPPODY B. BYISNAVI THOLIPPODY

59 UWU/ANS/12/0029 UWU/ANS/12/0044 8397619 MS. F THUSHYA B. BASKARAN THUSHYA

60 UWU/ANS/12/0036 UWU/ANS/12/0047 8083460 MR. M WICKRAMARATHNA D.W.N.B. DUGGANNA WALAWWE NERANJAN BANDARA WICKRAMARATHNA

61 UWU/ANS/12/0048 UWU/ANS/12/0049 8154775 MR. M WIMALARATHNA P.G.S.N. PIYADI GAMAGE SUPUN NIMESH WIMALARATHNA

62 UWU/ANS/11/0008 5820324 MR. M WEERAKOON W.M.S.K.B. WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE SANJIWA KRISHANTHA BANDARA WEERAKOON

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/EAG/13/0064 UWU/EAG/13/0001 4312139 MS. F BALASOORIYA J.O.S. JAYASINGHAGE OMESHA SHENALI BALASOORIYA

2 UWU/EAG/13/0087 UWU/EAG/13/0004 9195114 MS. F BANDARANAYAKE M.A.B.R.P. MALALA ALOKA BANDARALAGE REBAKA PRIYADARSHANI BANDARANAYAKE

3 UWU/EAG/13/0073 UWU/EAG/13/0005 4769023 MR. M CHINTHAKA N.D.G.A. NAMBUKARA DIKWELLA GAMAGE ASELA CHINTHAKA

4 UWU/EAG/13/0108 UWU/EAG/13/0006 4900570 MS. F DILANI W.G.M. WADUWADENIYA GAMAGE MADUKA DILANI

5 UWU/EAG/13/0242 UWU/EAG/13/0007 6259235 MR. M DISHAN M.A. MARIATHAS ANTONYAS DISHAN

6 UWU/EAG/13/0112 UWU/EAG/13/0008 6197558 MR. M EKANAYAKE E.M.A.U. EKANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE ACHINTHA UDHAYANGA EKANAYAKE

7 UWU/EAG/13/0681 UWU/EAG/13/0009 5258464 MS. F GAJANAYAKE G.K.S.N. GAJANAYAKE KANKANAMALAGE SHANIKA NIROSHANI GAJANAYAKE

8 UWU/EAG/13/0095 UWU/EAG/13/0011 9157298 MR. M GAMAGE T.G.K.M. THIPPALA GAMAGE KAVINDA MALSHAN GAMAGE

9 UWU/EAG/13/0110 UWU/EAG/13/0012 9370897 MS. F HASMATH A.M.R. ABDUL MUNAS RAYEESA HASMATH

10 UWU/EAG/13/0689 UWU/EAG/13/0013 9196803 MS. F HERATH H.M.T.R. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE THAKSHILA RUVINI HERATH

11 UWU/EAG/13/0093 UWU/EAG/13/0014 9154310 MS. F HEWAGE K.H.I.P. KUDA HEWALAGE INDUNIL PRADEEPA HEWAGE

12 UWU/EAG/13/0089 UWU/EAG/13/0016 9311734 MR. M KANCHANA H.L.K. HABARADUWA LIYANAGE KASUN KANCHANA

13 UWU/EAG/13/0101 UWU/EAG/13/0017 9177604 MS. F KARUNARATHNA R.A.S.K. RANAWEERA ARACHCHILLAGE SEWWANDI KANCHANA KARUNARATHNA

14 UWU/EAG/13/0082 UWU/EAG/13/0019 9015566 MS. F MADHUSHANI U.G.L. UDALAMATHTHA GAMAGE LIMANSHA MADHUSHANI

15 UWU/EAG/13/0200 UWU/EAG/13/0020 9148159 MS. F MALLIKAARACHCHI M.A.S.K. MALLIKA ARACHCHILLAGE SHALIKA KUMUDUNI MALLIKAARACHCHI

16 UWU/EAG/13/0105 UWU/EAG/13/0021 9300503 MS. F NANAYAKKARA N.N.P.G.H.S. NAMBU NANAYAKKARA PALLIYA GURUGE HARSHA SULOCHANI NANAYAKKARA

17 UWU/EAG/13/0099 UWU/EAG/13/0022 9277048 MS. F NAWARATHNA H.M.L.M.H. HETTI MUDIYANSELAGE LIHINI MADUMALIKA HANSANI NAWARATHNA

18 UWU/EAG/13/0691 UWU/EAG/13/0023 4463676 MR. M NISSANKA W.A.P.D.T.B. WANNI ACHCHI PATHIRANNAHELAGE DON THARINDU BHARATHA NISSANKA

19 UWU/EAG/13/0774 UWU/EAG/13/0024 5109930 MR. M PRIYADARSHANA R.W.I.B. RAHALA WADAGAMMANA ISURU BHAGYA PRIYADARSHANA

20 UWU/EAG/13/0088 UWU/EAG/13/0025 9296107 MS. F RANASINGHE G.N. GAYANI NIWANSHIKA RANASINGHE



21 UWU/EAG/13/0685 UWU/EAG/13/0026 5680336 MS. F RANAWEERA R.M.C.P. RANAWEERA MUDALINAYAKA CHARUNI PRADEEPIKA RANAWEERA

22 UWU/EAG/13/0086 UWU/EAG/13/0027 9201530 MR. M RATHNASIRI A.D.R.S. AMARAJEEWA DISANAYAKAGE RAJITHA SANDARUWAN RATHNASIRI

23 UWU/EAG/13/0682 UWU/EAG/13/0028 5258332 MS. F RATHNAYAKA R.M.S.N. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE SASIKALA NAYOMI RATHNAYAKA

24 UWU/EAG/13/0067 UWU/EAG/13/0029 4320905 MS. F RODRIGO K.M.D.N. KOTTE MUHANDIRAMGE DILSHA NILUKSHI RODRIGO

25 UWU/EAG/13/0103 UWU/EAG/13/0030 9043535 MS. F RUPASINGHE P.S.A. PADMANAYAKAGE SEWWANDI ANUTHTHARA RUPASINGHE

26 UWU/EAG/13/0107 UWU/EAG/13/0031 6080154 MS. F SAJEEHA MOULANA S.A.B.M.F. SEYED AHAMED BARU MOULANA FATHIMA SAJEEHA MOULANA

27 UWU/EAG/13/0106 UWU/EAG/13/0032 4737229 MS. F SASANKA P.I. PUNCHIHEWAGE INDEEWARI SASANKA

28 UWU/EAG/13/0085 UWU/EAG/13/0033 5068541 MR. M SEELAWANSHA K.A.T.L.S. KARASINGHA ARACHCHIGE THARAKA LAHIRU SAMPATH SEELAWANSHA

29 UWU/EAG/13/0113 UWU/EAG/13/0035 5604427 MS. F SILVA  M.M.B.S. MAGAGE MADHAVEE BHAGYA SACHINTHANEE SILVA

30 UWU/EAG/13/0115 UWU/EAG/13/0037 9012060 MR. M SOMARATHNE H.M.P.B. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE PRABATH BUDDHIKA SOMARATHNE

31 UWU/EAG/13/0114 UWU/EAG/13/0038 6232418 MR. M THARSAN R. RENGARAJ THARSAN

32 UWU/EAG/13/0091 UWU/EAG/13/0040 9324178 MR. M UDAGE A.C. ASHAN CHATHURANGA UDAGE

33 UWU/EAG/13/0094 UWU/EAG/13/0041 9223908 MR. M WEERAPURA W.H.T.P. WEERAPURA HERATHLAGE THARINDU PRIYADARSHANA WEERAPURA

34 UWU/EAG/13/0092 UWU/EAG/13/0042 9273298 MS. F WIJERATHNE K.I.M. KAPUGEDARA ILMINI MADUSHA WIJERATHNE

35 UWU/EAG/13/0098 UWU/EAG/13/0043 9061380 MS. F WIJESINGHE K.M.G.S.R. KARIYAWASAM MAJUWANA GAMAGE SACHITHRA RUKLANTHI WIJESINGHE

36 UWU/EAG/13/0694 UWU/EAG/13/0044 4959841 MS. F WIMALAWEERA H.S.N.L. HEWA SARATH NAMINI LAKMADHU WIMALAWEERA

37 UWU/EAG/12/0637 UWU/EAG/12/0002 5932432 MR. M BANDARA B.D.R.D.R. BODIKOTUWE DUGGANNA RALALAGE DEEPANJANA RANAWIJAYA BANDARA

38 UWU/EAG/12/0287 UWU/EAG/12/0004 8154163 MR. M DHARMASENA J.M.R.Y. JAYAWARDANA MUDIYANSELAGE RASIKA YOHAN DHARMASENA

39 UWU/EAG/12/0279 UWU/EAG/12/0006 8174121 MS. F DILRUKSHI T.M.L. TENNAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE LASANTHI DILRUKSHI

40 UWU/EAG/12/0294 UWU/EAG/12/0009 7997892 MS. F GODAGAMA E.B.K. ERANDATHI BHAGYA KUMARI GODAGAMA

41 UWU/EAG/12/0303 UWU/EAG/12/0025 7133421 MR. M METTANANDA R.P.S. RATHNADDARA PRATHAP SAMIDDA METTANANDA

42 UWU/EAG/12/0305 UWU/EAG/12/0031 7962894 MR. M RANASINGHE B.M.M.S. BANNEKA MUDIYANSELAGE MODITHA SRIMAL RANASINGHE

43 UWU/EAG/12/0077 UWU/EAG/12/0033 7237154 MS. F RATHNAYAKE R.L.P.H.K. RATHNAGGE LEKAMLAGE PABASARI HIRANYA KUMARI RATHNAYAKE

44 UWU/EAG/12/0624 UWU/EAG/12/0041 8330964 MR. M THUSHANTH Y.P. YOGARAJAH PATHTHINATHAN THUSHANTH

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/TEA/13/0756 UWU/TEA/13/0001 5317738 MR. M ADIKARI P.D.L. PATHIRANAGE DINESH LANKA ADIKARI

2 UWU/TEA/13/0773 UWU/TEA/13/0002 9033505 MS. F AMARAKOON A.A.B.P. AMARAKOON ARACHCHILAGE BHAGYA PRBODHANI AMARAKOON

3 UWU/TEA/13/0161 UWU/TEA/13/0003 9043381 MR. M AMARASIRI A.K.S.B. ANGURU KANKANAMGE SUPUN BASURU AMARASIRI

4 UWU/TEA/13/0165 UWU/TEA/13/0005 9235892 MS. F BANDARA K.L.A.Y.D. KEVITIYAGALA LIYANA ARACHCHILAGE YASANJALEE DILMINI BANDARA

5 UWU/TEA/13/0155 UWU/TEA/13/0006 9104151 MS. F BANDARA M.M.N.T. MARAKA MUDIYANSELAGE NAYOMI THARA BANDARA

6 UWU/TEA/13/0245 UWU/TEA/13/0007 5642612 MS. F DHARMARATHNA  E.K.G.P.U. EDHANDU KUMBURE GEDARA PRASADINI UDESHIKA DHARMARATHNA

7 UWU/TEA/13/0164 UWU/TEA/13/0009 9059296 MS. F EKANAYAKA E.M.C.P.K. EKANAYAKA MUDHIYANSELAGE CHATHURANI PRIYANGIKA KUMARI EKANAYAKA

8 UWU/TEA/13/0771 UWU/TEA/13/0010 9076522 MS. F GANGADEERA M.B.I.H. MALLIKA BADALGE IVONI HIRANSHA GANGADEERA

9 UWU/TEA/13/0116 UWU/TEA/13/0011 5950791 MS. F GUNASENA H.M.P.M. HITIHAMI MUDIYANSELAGE PRABASHI MADUMALIKA GUNASENA

10 UWU/TEA/13/0759 UWU/TEA/13/0012 4595874 MS. F HANSIKA H.A.K. HETTI ARACHCHIGE KASUNI HANSIKA

11 UWU/TEA/13/0145 UWU/TEA/13/0013 9242082 MR. M HERATH H.M.T.M. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE THIMIRA MANARANGA HERATH

12 UWU/TEA/13/0122 UWU/TEA/13/0014 4026063 MR. M JAYALATH S.P.T. SENADEERAGE PIYUMAL THARANGA JAYALATH

13 UWU/TEA/13/0167 UWU/TEA/13/0015 6234232 MS. F JINTHUSHAYI S. SRISKANTHARASA JINTHUSHAYI

14 UWU/TEA/13/0772 UWU/TEA/13/0016 9294503 MR. M KAHAWATTE V.B. VARUNA BANDARA KAHAWATTE

15 UWU/TEA/13/0232 UWU/TEA/13/0017 4505352 MS. F KARUNATHILAKA U.M. UDAKANDAGE MALSHA KARUNATHILAKA

16 UWU/TEA/13/0813 UWU/TEA/13/0018 6327850 MS. F KIRUTHTHIKA  T THEVATHASAN KIRUTHTHIKA 

17 UWU/TEA/13/0765 UWU/TEA/13/0019 4735153 MR. M KOTTAHACHCHI S.M. SASITH MADHAWA KOTTAHACHCHI



18 UWU/TEA/13/0811 UWU/TEA/13/0020 5274257 MR. M KUMARA H.M.N.P. HITIHAMI MUDIYANSELAGE NAMAL PRADEEP KUMARA

19 UWU/TEA/13/0143 UWU/TEA/13/0022 4054768 MR. M LIYANAWICKRAMASINGHE T.R. THUSHAN RANGANA LIYANAWICKRAMASINGHE

20 UWU/TEA/13/0763 UWU/TEA/13/0023 5149347 MR. M MADHUSHANKA K.V.D. KANDE VIDANELAGE DINUKA MADHUSHANKA

21 UWU/TEA/13/0147 UWU/TEA/13/0024 5038812 MR. M MADUSANKA K.K.V.S.T.T. KANDANA KANKANAMALAGE VIRAJ SRI THILINA THARUKA MADUSANKA

22 UWU/TEA/13/0128 UWU/TEA/13/0025 9076590 MR. M MADUSHANKA M.P.G. MINIMUTHU PATHIRANNAHELAGE GAYASHAN MADUSHANKA

23 UWU/TEA/13/0154 UWU/TEA/13/0026 5392144 MS. F MIHINDUKULA D.D.I.D. DELGODA DEVAGE IMALKA DULANJALI MIHINDUKULA

24 UWU/TEA/13/0133 UWU/TEA/13/0028 6255825 MR. M PIRATHEEPAN  N. NADARAJAH PIRATHEEPAN

25 UWU/TEA/13/0157 UWU/TEA/13/0029 9046801 MR. M PRAVEEN K.L. KASIRAJA LOYALA PRAVEEN

26 UWU/TEA/13/0151 UWU/TEA/13/0030 9078088 MS. F RANAWEERA D.H.I.S. DEDDUWA HEWAGE INDI SHASHIKALA RANAWEERA

27 UWU/TEA/13/0819 UWU/TEA/13/0031 5258243 MS. F SAMARASINGHE K.G.B.A. KALUAJJALE GEDARA BHAGYA ANURADHI SAMARASINGHE

28 UWU/TEA/13/0130 UWU/TEA/13/0032 4942230 MR. M SANDARUWAN K.H.D. KOKU HANNADIGE DAMITH SANDARUWAN

29 UWU/TEA/13/0119 UWU/TEA/13/0033 4134915 MR. M SENEVIRATHNE S.C. SASHIKA CHAMARA SENEVIRATHNE

30 UWU/TEA/13/0766 UWU/TEA/13/0034 9317732 MR. M THENNAKOON T.M.T.J. THENNAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE THUSITHA JAYALAL THENNAKOON

31 UWU/TEA/13/0168 UWU/TEA/13/0035 9254374 MS. F VIJAYANGANI M.P.N.N. MEEMANA PATHIRANAGE NAVODA NUWANTHI VIJAYANGANI

32 UWU/TEA/13/0139 UWU/TEA/13/0037 9165886 MS. F WEERASINGHE N.M. NIRMANI MEKALA WEERASINGHE

33 UWU/TEA/13/0256 UWU/TEA/13/0038 9148027 MR. M WELIKANNA S.U. SUMITH UDARA WELIKANNA

34 UWU/TEA/13/0767 UWU/TEA/13/0039 9194371 MS. F YAPA Y.M.S.K.B. YAPA MUDIYANSELAGE SUMUDU KALPANI BANDARA YAPA

35 UWU/TEA/12/0617 UWU/TEA/12/0001 7733615 MS. F ABEYRATHNA A.H.M.T.A. ABEYRATHNA HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE THAMALI ANUPAMA ABEYRATHNA

36 UWU/TEA/12/0606 UWU/TEA/12/0004 7588534 MR. M CHANDRASENA A.C.S. ANGAPPULIGE CHETHIYA SURANGA CHANDRASENA

37 UWU/TEA/12/0607 UWU/TEA/12/0007 7608110 MR. M DISSANAYAKA E.A.P.S. ELLE ARACHCHILAGE PASINDU SAMPATH DISSANAYAKA

38 UWU/TEA/12/0594 UWU/TEA/12/0010 7236255 MR. M HEWAGAMA H.A.T. HEWAGAMAGE AMAL THARINDU HEWAGAMA

39 UWU/TEA/12/0623 UWU/TEA/12/0013 8128561 MR. M JEYANDRAN J. JEYARATHNAM JEYANDRAN

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/AQT/13/0207 UWU/AQT/13/0001 5426316 MR. M AHMED M.R.R. MOHAMED RAMEES RASEEL AHMED

2 UWU/AQT/13/0669 UWU/AQT/13/0003 9277196 MS. F ATHAWUDA A.M.G.A.D. ATHAWUDA MUDIYANSELA GEDARA ANURADHA DILHANI ATHAWUDA

3 UWU/AQT/13/0219 UWU/AQT/13/0004 9177701 MS. F BANDARA B.R.M.P. BANDARA RALLAGE MADUSHA PIYUMALI BANDARA

4 UWU/AQT/13/0666 UWU/AQT/13/0006 9159320 MS. F DASANAYAKA I.P.S.N. ILLE PERUMA SAVINDIKA NISHAMINI DASANAYAKA

5 UWU/AQT/13/0210 UWU/AQT/13/0007 9278737 MS. F DHARMAKEERTHI T.N. THIMALI NUWANDHINI DHARMAKEERTHI

6 UWU/AQT/13/0179 UWU/AQT/13/0008 9077669 MS. F DISNIKA  A.V.H.R. AKMEEMANA VITHANAGE HIMESHA RUWINI DISNIKA

7 UWU/AQT/13/0656 UWU/AQT/13/0009 4378342 MS. F DISSANAYAKA D.T.A.S.P. DISSANAYAKA THALANGAMA APPUHAMILAGE SUPIPI PRAMODYA DISSANAYAKA

8 UWU/AQT/13/0172 UWU/AQT/13/0010 4782046 MS. F EDIRIWEERA T.K. THISARANI KALHARI EDIRIWEERA

9 UWU/AQT/13/0201 UWU/AQT/13/0011 9312021 MS. F EKANAYAKE E.M.H.Y. EKANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE HANSIKA YAMUNA EKANAYAKE

10 UWU/AQT/13/0195 UWU/AQT/13/0012 9156836 MS. F EKANAYAKE U.L.N.S. UKWATHTHA LIYANAGE NADEESHAN SRIMANTHI EKANAYAKE

11 UWU/AQT/13/0204 UWU/AQT/13/0013 4048318 MR. M GAMAGE S.G. SACHITH GIHAN GAMAGE

12 UWU/AQT/13/0205 UWU/AQT/13/0015 4108620 MS. F HETTIARACHCHI H.D.B.K. HETTIARACHCHIGE DONA BUDDHI KAUSHALYA HETTIARACHCHI

13 UWU/AQT/13/0215 UWU/AQT/13/0016 9086650 MS. F HIROSHANI W.C. WEDIGE CHATHURIKA HIROSHANI

14 UWU/AQT/13/0217 UWU/AQT/13/0018 9235310 MS. F JAYASINGHE J.A.R.A. JAYASINGHE ARACHCHIGE RUWANI ANUPAMA JAYASINGHE

15 UWU/AQT/13/0198 UWU/AQT/13/0019 9117032 MS. F JEEWANTHI J.W.P.C. JAYAWARDANA WICKRAMASINGHE PATHIRANAGE CHAMARI JEEWANTHI

16 UWU/AQT/13/0668 UWU/AQT/13/0020 9025413 MS. F LAKMALI M.T.R.V. MANPE THANANNAHALAGE RUVINI VINDYA LAKMALI

17 UWU/AQT/13/0220 UWU/AQT/13/0021 6008410 MS. F MADDUMAARACHCHI M.A.D.U. MADDUMA ARACHCHIGE DULMINI UPEKSHA MADDUMA ARACHCHI

18 UWU/AQT/13/0214 UWU/AQT/13/0022 9133372 MS. F MADHUSHIKA N.M.S.H.S. NAMBUKARAWASAM MAHA SARANGU HEWAGE SAJINI MADHUSHIKA

19 UWU/AQT/13/0660 UWU/AQT/13/0023 4562291 MS. F MALSHANI P.K.T. PITIGALA KAPUGE THARUSHI MALSHANI



20 UWU/AQT/13/0206 UWU/AQT/13/0025 9016236 MS. F PERERA A.G.D.M. APAREKA GAMAGE DINUSHA MADHUBHASHINI PERERA

21 UWU/AQT/13/0193 UWU/AQT/13/0026 9071385 MR. M PERERA B.B.A.N.S. BODIYA BADUGE AKILA NAVOD SARANGA PERERA

22 UWU/AQT/13/0171 UWU/AQT/13/0027 4071492 MS. F PERERA T.O.H. THANTHRIGE OSHINI HANSIKA PERERA

23 UWU/AQT/13/0213 UWU/AQT/13/0028 9100768 MS. F PRASADIKA H.K.A.E. HAMARAGODA KODITHUWAKKU ARACHCHIGE ERANDI PRASADIKA

24 UWU/AQT/13/0188 UWU/AQT/13/0029 4976193 MS. F PREMAWANSHA K.K.K. KATTADIGE KUSHANI KAUSHALYA PREMAWANSHA

25 UWU/AQT/13/0199 UWU/AQT/13/0030 6166300 MR. M RASHATH M.R.M. MOHAMED RAFEEK MOHAMED RASHATH

26 UWU/AQT/13/0176 UWU/AQT/13/0031 4782232 MS. F RUMESHANI K.L.G. KIRUMBARA LIYANAGE GAYADI RUMESHANI

27 UWU/AQT/13/0663 UWU/AQT/13/0032 4783298 MS. F SAMARASINGHE U.S. UVINI SINEKA SAMARASINGHE

28 UWU/AQT/13/0175 UWU/AQT/13/0033 6253490 MS. F SANGEETHA C. CHANDRASRI SANGEETHA

29 UWU/AQT/13/0180 UWU/AQT/13/0034 9312722 MS. F SARATHCHANDRA M.A.D.P.I. MAHILAN ARACHCHILAGE DON PIYUSHANI IRESHA SARATHCHANDRA

30 UWU/AQT/13/0661 UWU/AQT/13/0035 4171055 MS. F SENADEERA R.P. RASHINI PUNSALA SENADEERA

31 UWU/AQT/13/0190 UWU/AQT/13/0036 5224926 MS. F SINHAKULA S.M.B. SINHALAGE MALJINI BHAGYA SINHAKULA

32 UWU/AQT/13/0185 UWU/AQT/13/0037 9313087 MS. F SOYZA W.A.D. WIJETHUNGAGE AYESHA DILHANI SOYZA

33 UWU/AQT/13/0216 UWU/AQT/13/0038 9267921 MS. F SUMANATHILAKA A.H.T.N.D. APPU HANNADI THOTAHEWAGE NISHADI DILEESHA SUMANATHILAKA

34 UWU/AQT/13/0212 UWU/AQT/13/0039 9144692 MS. F WAJIRAMALA G.K.Y. GODE KANKANAMGE YASASVI WAJIRAMALA

35 UWU/AQT/13/0184 UWU/AQT/13/0040 5703786 MS. F WALISUNDARA W.M.N.K. WALISUNDARA MUDIYANSELAGE NISANSALA KUMARI WALISUNDARA

36 UWU/AQT/13/0186 UWU/AQT/13/0041 4306201 MR. M WALPOLA W.K.T.K. WALPOLA KANKANAMALAGE THARINDU KASUN WALPOLA

37 UWU/AQT/13/0786 UWU/AQT/13/0043 9040293 MR. M WICKRAMAARACHCHI D.C. DEEPTHA CHATHURANGA WICKRAMAARACHCHI

38 UWU/AQT/13/0654 UWU/AQT/13/0044 4504011 MS. F WIJEKOON W.M.M.P. WIJEKOON MUDIYANSELAGE MIHIRI PRARTHANA WIJEKOON

39 UWU/AQT/12/0090 UWU/AQT/12/0004 7335938 MR. M CHATHURANGA W.D.K. WIJESEKARA DAHANAYAKE KASUN CHATHURANGA

40 UWU/AQT/12/0066 UWU/AQT/12/0013 8210934 MR. M HERATH H.M.P.S.B. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE PRIYANANDA SANATH BANDARA HERATH

41 UWU/AQT/12/0099 UWU/AQT/12/0020 8329613 MR. M KEANUJAANAN M. MAHENDRARAJAH KEANUJAANAN

42 UWU/AQT/12/0083 UWU/AQT/12/0027 8186804 MS. F PRIYADARSHANI W.D.S. WICKRAMAARACHCHIEGE DON SAMUDRIKA PRIYADARSHANI

43 UWU/AQT/12/0094 UWU/AQT/12/0035 7839111 MS. F WIJETHUNGA K.A.N.L. KORALE ARACHCHILAGE NAVODANI LAKMINI WIJETHUNGA

44 UWU/AQT/12/0102 UWU/AQT/12/0036 7129041 MS. M WITHANAGE W.A. WITHANAGE ASANKA WITHANAGE

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/PLT/13/0254 UWU/PLT/13/0001 9060405 MS. F ABERATHNA B.D.N.P. BRAHMANAGE DONA NUWANKA PRABODHANI ABERATHNA

2 UWU/PLT/13/0259 UWU/PLT/13/0003 4983149 MS. F AMBEWELA A.A.T.P. AMBEWELA ARACHCHILLAGE THILINI PAVITHRA AMBEWELA

3 UWU/PLT/13/0778 UWU/PLT/13/0005 5225000 MS. F AUGUSTIN PILLAI A.M. ANNE MELANI AUGUSTIN PILLAI

4 UWU/PLT/13/0246 UWU/PLT/13/0006 9324887 MR. M BANDARA T.A.R.W.M.M.C.G.
THANNEKUMBURE AMARAKOON RAJAPAKSHA WASALA MOHOTTI MUDIYANSELAGE 
CHATHURA GUNARATHNA BANDARA

5 UWU/PLT/13/0804 UWU/PLT/13/0007 4765672 MR. M CHATHURANGA M.K.J. MAHAWATHTHE KODITHUWAKKUGE JANAKA CHATHURANGA

6 UWU/PLT/13/0250 UWU/PLT/13/0008 9215069 MS. F DASANAYAKA D.P.N.L. DASSANAYAKA PATHIRANA NAVODANI LAKSHIKA DASANAYAKA

7 UWU/PLT/13/0234 UWU/PLT/13/0009 4322819 MS. F DE SILVA D.A.W.Y. DIYAGU ARACHCHIGE WARUNA YASADAREE DE SILVA

8 UWU/PLT/13/0776 UWU/PLT/13/0011 9204679 MR. M DHARMASENA W.H.U.S. WADANA HALUGE UDAYANGA SANJEEWA DHARMASENA

9 UWU/PLT/13/0737 UWU/PLT/13/0012 4536932 MR. M GAYASHAN N.D.K. NAKANDALAGE DON KUSHANTHA GAYASHAN

10 UWU/PLT/13/0249 UWU/PLT/13/0013 9066829 MS. F GUNARATHNE H.R.S.P. HALNETHTHI RASANGI SHASHINIKA PERERA GUNARATHNE

11 UWU/PLT/13/0806 UWU/PLT/13/0014 5654491 MR. M GUNATHILAKE K.M.S.T. KULATHUNGA MUDIYANSELAGE SANDUN THILANKA GUNATHILAKE

12 UWU/PLT/13/0775 UWU/PLT/13/0015 9321691 MS. F GUNAWARDANA A.H.D.M.N. AMANGIRI HEWAGE DON MADUSHANI NANDASENA GUNAWARDANA

13 UWU/PLT/13/0800 UWU/PLT/13/0019 6264263 MS. F KIRTHIKA J. JEPANAMAGANESHAN KIRTHIKA 

14 UWU/PLT/13/0263 UWU/PLT/13/0021 9215832 MR. M LIYANAGE W.L.A.M. WELIWERIYA LIYANAGE ASITHA MADUSHANKA LIYANAGE

15 UWU/PLT/13/0731 UWU/PLT/13/0022 4330463 MS. F MALSHANI U.D.D.B. USHETTIGE DONA DANUSHSHI BHAGYA MALSHANI
16 UWU/PLT/13/0253 UWU/PLT/13/0023 9080821 MS. F NANAYAKKARA E.N.N. EGODAGE NUSHARA NILANI NANAYAKKARA



17 UWU/PLT/13/0730 UWU/PLT/13/0024 4783123 MS. F NIPUNIKA R.A. RANASIN ARACHCHIGE NIPUNIKA

18 UWU/PLT/13/0266 UWU/PLT/13/0025 9019375 MS. F PIYADIGAMAGE P.L. PIYUMI LAKMALI PIYADIGAMAGE

19 UWU/PLT/13/0238 UWU/PLT/13/0027 4116054 MS. F RAJAPAKSHA R.L.P.N.D RAJAPAKSHA LEKAMALAGE PUNSIRINI NAYANARASI DINITHI RAJAPAKSHA

20 UWU/PLT/13/0744 UWU/PLT/13/0028 9334408 MS. F RAMANAYAKA R.M.D.C. RAMANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE DINUSHI CHATHURIKA RAMANAYAKA

21 UWU/PLT/13/0820 UWU/PLT/13/0029 9147187 MS. F RATHNASEKARA K.P.R.E. KANDANGAMUWA PATHIRANNEHELAGE RUVINI ERANJALA RATHNASEKARA

22 UWU/PLT/13/0693 UWU/PLT/13/0030 4322835 MS. F SAMARAWEERA K.C. KITHMINI CHARIKA SAMARAWEERA

23 UWU/PLT/13/0746 UWU/PLT/13/0031 9149490 MS. F SENARATHNE M.D.T.K. MAPATUNAGE DONE THAKSHALA KITHMINI SENARATHNE

24 UWU/PLT/13/0258 UWU/PLT/13/0032 5901812 MS. F THENNAKOON T.M.A.D.L. THENNAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE ASANTHI DARSHANI LAKSHANI THENNAKOON

25 UWU/PLT/13/0741 UWU/PLT/13/0033 9189718 MR. M WEERASINGHE K.S.C. KUDA SINGHAGE CHANDANA WEERASINGHE

26 UWU/PLT/13/0799 UWU/PLT/13/0034 5109957 MS. F WIJEWICKRAMA W.L.H. WEWELWALAGE LOCHANA HARSHANI WIJEWICKRAMA

27 UWU/PLT/12/0514 UWU/PLT/12/0001 8414262 MR. M AHEESHAN B. BALASURIAN AHEESHAN

28 UWU/PLT/12/0480 UWU/PLT/12/0002 1798332 MR. M BANDARA W.M.N.S. WANNINAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE NIPUNA SURANJITH BANDARA

29 UWU/PLT/12/0503 UWU/PLT/12/0004 2420171 MR. M CHRISTY E.J.S.B.A. EMMANUEL JOSEPH SEBASTIAN BALENDRAN ARJUN CHRISTY

30 UWU/PLT/12/0485 UWU/PLT/12/0009 8174172 MR. M GUNATHILAKE N.M.M.S. NAVARATHNA MUDIYANSELAGE MADHUSHANKA SRIMAL GUNATHILAKE

31 UWU/PLT/12/0500 UWU/PLT/12/0012 7988702 MR. M JAYAWARDENA M.P.G.T.D. MAHAWATTA PALATE GEDARA THILINA DILSHAN JAYAWARDENA

32 UWU/PLT/12/0508 UWU/PLT/12/0020 2421844 MS. F PARAMESWARAN N. NIVETHENIY PARAMESWARAN
33 UWU/PLT/09/0038 9238085 MS. F SAMBUNATHAN T.    SAMBUNATHAN THARSHINY

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/SCT/13/0291 UWU/SCT/13/0001 4670639 MR. M ASANGA P.K.S. PODDHIWALA KUMARAGE SUPUN ASANGA

2 UWU/SCT/13/0309 UWU/SCT/13/0002 9294570 MS. F BALASOORIYA B.M.I.D. BALASOORIYA MUDIYANSELAGE INDRACHAPA DHANANJANI BALASOORIYA

3 UWU/SCT/13/0288 UWU/SCT/13/0003 4663934 MS. F BAMUNUKULA I.U. IMESHIKA UDAYANI BAMUNUKULA

4 UWU/SCT/13/0324 UWU/SCT/13/0004 5481473 MR. M CHANDRASEKARA A.D. ANURADHA DESHAPRIYA CHANDRASEKARA

5 UWU/SCT/13/0752 UWU/SCT/13/0005 9250638 MS. F CHANDRASEKARA R.S.M.D.M. RAJAGURU SEMASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE DILRUKSHI MADHUSHIKA CHANDRASEKARA

6 UWU/SCT/13/0308 UWU/SCT/13/0006 9276971 MS. F DAUNDASEKARA D.M.C.P. DAUNDASEKARA MUDIYANSELAGE CHATHUMINI PRADEEPIKA DAUNDASEKARA

7 UWU/SCT/13/0278 UWU/SCT/13/0007 4733312 MR. M DE SILVA A.M.C. ALBARADURA MALIKA CHATHURANGA DE SILVA

8 UWU/SCT/13/0750 UWU/SCT/13/0008 5107369 MR. M DEWASURENDRA W.G.T.T.K. WIJENDRA GAMALADDALAGE THARAKA TUSITHA KUMARA DEWASURENDRA

9 UWU/SCT/13/0333 UWU/SCT/13/0010 6186670 MS. F FAZEEN S.K. SAMEEM KANSUL FAZEEN 

10 UWU/SCT/13/0753 UWU/SCT/13/0011 5383943 MS. F FERNANDO W.M.C.E. WARNAKULASURIYA MAHAMUGE CHANDEESHA ESHANI FERNANDO

11 UWU/SCT/13/0283 UWU/SCT/13/0012 4934075 MR. M GUNADASA S.M.K.M. SALGALA MUDIYANSELAGE KOSALA MANOJ GUNADASA

12 UWU/SCT/13/0321 UWU/SCT/13/0013 5586135 MR. M GUNATILAKA H.M.W.G.S.D. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE WEDA GEDARA SUMEDHA DEEPAL GUNATILAKA

13 UWU/SCT/13/0302 UWU/SCT/13/0014 5894565 MS. F HENNAYAKE H.M.C.R.K. HENNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE CHARUNI RIDMA KUMARI HENNAYAKE

14 UWU/SCT/13/0297 UWU/SCT/13/0015 4813138 MS. F INDURUWAGE S.S. SAMMA SACHETHANIE INDURUWAGE

15 UWU/SCT/13/0290 UWU/SCT/13/0016 4162510 MR. M INDUSHAN H.A.S.V. HEWA AMARAPPULLIGE SANKA VIMUKTHI INDUSHAN

16 UWU/SCT/13/0326 UWU/SCT/13/0017 6068413 MR. M JAYASINGHE M.N. MALINDA NIRMAN JAYASINGHE

17 UWU/SCT/13/0331 UWU/SCT/13/0018 5576911 MS. F JAYATHILAKA M.G.L.W. MAIPPALA GEDARA LAKMI WASANA JAYATHILAKA

18 UWU/SCT/13/0298 UWU/SCT/13/0019 5426111 MS. F JULI DILANI V. VIMALAKUMARAN JULI DILANI

19 UWU/SCT/13/0293 UWU/SCT/13/0020 6276059 MR. M JUVARAJ K. KARUNANITHY JUVARAJ

20 UWU/SCT/13/0277 UWU/SCT/13/0021 4811950 MR. M KODITHUWAKKU R.C. RISHAN CHAMIKARA KODITHUWAKKU

21 UWU/SCT/13/0296 UWU/SCT/13/0022 4313682 MS. F LIYANAGE P.L.D.R. PANANGALA LIYANAGE DILINI RUWANTHIKA LIYANAGE

22 UWU/SCT/13/0289 UWU/SCT/13/0023 5657300 MR. M MADUSHANKA D.H.K.C. DIYATHILAKA HAPUWALA KAHATADENIYE CHATHURA MADUSANKA

23 UWU/SCT/13/0322 UWU/SCT/13/0026 9031456 MS. F MANNAPPERUMA M.M.A.R.D. MANNAPPERUMA MOHOTTI APPUHAMILAGE RIDMI DINESHIKA MANNAPPERUMA

24 UWU/SCT/13/0337 UWU/SCT/13/0027 9356800 MS. F MOWTHIGA V. VARATHARAJAN MOWTHIGA



25 UWU/SCT/13/0317 UWU/SCT/13/0028 9077243 MS. F NAGODAVITHANA U.M. UMESHA MADHUSHI NAGODAVITHANA

26 UWU/SCT/13/0325 UWU/SCT/13/0029 4959027 MR. M NANDASIRI R.H.A.G. RANDUNU HEWAGE ASHAN GAYANTHA NANDASIRI

27 UWU/SCT/13/0312 UWU/SCT/13/0030 4901142 MS. F NIMANTHI K.S.H. KATIYAPE SAMARASEKARAGE HASINI NIMANTHI

28 UWU/SCT/13/0300 UWU/SCT/13/0031 5218012 MS. F NISRINA M.N. MOHAMAD NISTHAR NISRINA

29 UWU/SCT/13/0318 UWU/SCT/13/0032 9055860 MS. F PERERA P.P.M. PATHIRAGE PAMUDIKA MADUMALI PERERA

30 UWU/SCT/13/0307 UWU/SCT/13/0033 9157522 MR. M PRABHASHITHA R.D. RANPATIGE DINUSHAN PRABHASHITHA

31 UWU/SCT/13/0294 UWU/SCT/13/0034 5862922 MS. F GARUNYA PRATHEEPA L. LOHANADHAN GARUNYA PRATHEEPA

32 UWU/SCT/13/0319 UWU/SCT/13/0035 9031960 MS. F RANASINGHE R.A.W.U. RANASINGHE ARACHCHIGE WENURI UDESHIKA RANASINGHE

33 UWU/SCT/13/0311 UWU/SCT/13/0036 9324739 MS. F RATHNAYAKE R.M.C.H. RATHNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE CHAMPA HEMAMALA RATHNAYAKE

34 UWU/SCT/13/0313 UWU/SCT/13/0037 6149880 MR. M RAVINSAN P. PARAMESVARAM RAVINSAN

35 UWU/SCT/13/0286 UWU/SCT/13/0038 6277942 MR. M RISHYENTHAN D. DHEENABANDTH RISHYENTHAN

36 UWU/SCT/13/0336 UWU/SCT/13/0039 6245080 MS. F SAMEEHA M.J.S.F. MOHAMED JAMEEL SAREEF FATHIMA SAMEEHA

37 UWU/SCT/13/0749 UWU/SCT/13/0040 6309828 MR. M SENTHURAN S. SASITHARAN SENTHURAN

38 UWU/SCT/13/0282 UWU/SCT/13/0041 6277020 MR. M SHIVASHANKAR K. KIRUPAHARAN SHIVASHANKAR

39 UWU/SCT/13/0755 UWU/SCT/13/0042 9397493 MS. F SHANYA S. SHANYA SOMASUNDARAM

40 UWU/SCT/13/0295 UWU/SCT/13/0043 4603044 MR. M THARAKA H.A.D. HIDDALLA ARACHCHIGE DASUN THARAKA

41 UWU/SCT/13/0284 UWU/SCT/13/0044 6281478 MR. M THEVATHAYARAJH T. THAYANANTHAN THEVATHAYARAJH

42 UWU/SCT/13/0276 UWU/SCT/13/0045 4934083 MR. M UDARA G.G.S. GOIGODA GAMAGE SACHITH UDARA

43 UWU/SCT/13/0332 UWU/SCT/13/0046 6032915 MS. F WEERAKOON M.W.M.N. MAHAWASALA WEERAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE NISHANEE WEERAKOON

44 UWU/SCT/13/0305 UWU/SCT/13/0047 9175857 MS. F WEERASEKARA W.A.R.P. WEERASEKARA ARACHCHILAGE RASANGI PRARTHANA WEERASEKARA

45 UWU/SCT/13/0754 UWU/SCT/13/0048 9269754 MR. M WEERASEKARA W.B.M.W.P.K. WEERASEKARA BAMUNU MUDIYANSELAGE WASANTHA PRASAD KUMARA WEERASEKARA

46 UWU/SCT/13/0636 UWU/SCT/13/0049 5640210 MS. F WICKRAMASINGHE W.M.C.N.K.
WICKRAMASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGEDARA CHAMALI NERANJALA KUMARI 
WICKRAMASINGHE

47 UWU/SCT/13/0314 UWU/SCT/13/0050 9166521 MR. M WICRAMAGE K.C. KASUN CHAMARA WICRAMAGE

48 UWU/SCT/13/0310 UWU/SCT/13/0051 9276580 MR. M WIJETHUNGA L.K. LAKINDU KANISHKA WIJETHUNGA

49 UWU/SCT/12/0639 UWU/SCT/12/0030 2472937 MR. M MARAN K. GANESALINGAM MARAN

50 UWU/SCT/12/0583 UWU/SCT/12/0040 8333246 MS. F SAJITHTHA B. BASKARAN SAJITHTHA 

51 UWU/SCT/12/0560 UWU/SCT/12/0051 7885431 MR. M WEERARATHNA P.H.V.B. PITIDUWA HEWAGE VISAL BUDDHIKA WEERARATHNA

52 UWU/SCT/12/0584 UWU/SCT/12/0044 8404852 MS. F SRICHANDRAPOS K. KOSALA SRICHANDRAPOS

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/CST/13/0385 UWU/CST/13/0001 9111174 MS. F ABEYWARDHANA K.G.H. KANKANAM GAMAGE HASARA ABEYWARDHANA

2 UWU/CST/13/0357 UWU/CST/13/0002 4700520 MR. M ALAHAKOON A.D.C. ARUNA DAMITH CHATHURANGA ALAHAKOON

3 UWU/CST/13/0380 UWU/CST/13/0004 9008110 MS. F ARIYARATHNA K.L.G.A.M. KARUNAGODA LOKU GAMAGE AYODHYA MADUSHANI ARIYARATHNA

4 UWU/CST/13/0392 UWU/CST/13/0005 9259422 MR. M ATTANAYAKE A.M.U.L. ATTANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE UDARA LAKSHAN ATTANAYAKE

5 UWU/CST/13/0347 UWU/CST/13/0006 6301592 MR. M BANUSHASARMA U. ULAKESWARAKKURUKKAL BANUSHASARMA

6 UWU/CST/13/0390 UWU/CST/13/0007 5866170 MR. M BIRUTHIVIKESHAN Y. YOGANATHAN BIRUTHIVIKESHAN

7 UWU/CST/13/0354 UWU/CST/13/0008 4232488 MR. M CHALITHA B.D. BASNAYAKAGE DINETH CHALITHA

8 UWU/CST/13/0396 UWU/CST/13/0009 9339183 MR. M CHATHURANGA D.W.R. DIAS WIJESINGHE RUSHANTHA CHATHURANGA

9 UWU/CST/13/0340 UWU/CST/13/0010 4769260 MR. M DE SILVA W.T.D. WARISADEERA THARINDU DARSHANA DE SILVA

10 UWU/CST/13/0359 UWU/CST/13/0011 9100750 MS. F DEVALAMULLA PATHIRANAGE S.Y. SAJINEE YASHODHA DEVALAMULLA PATHIRANAGE

11 UWU/CST/13/0374 UWU/CST/13/0012 5692121 MR. M DISSANAYAKE D.M.S.S. DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE SUPUN SASANKA DISSANAYAKE

12 UWU/CST/13/0386 UWU/CST/13/0013 9132708 MS. F EDIRIWEERA T.S. THARUSHI SACHINTHANI EDIRIWEERA

13 UWU/CST/13/0364 UWU/CST/13/0014 4637283 MS. F GAYANJANI D.G.B. DODAMPE GAMAGE BUDDHIKA GAYANJANI



14 UWU/CST/13/0346 UWU/CST/13/0015 9074767 MR. M GUNASEKARA K.M. KASUN MENAKA GUNASEKARA

15 UWU/CST/13/0356 UWU/CST/13/0016 5485401 MS. F HERATH H.M.P.K. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE PABASHANI KUMARI HERATH

16 UWU/CST/13/0369 UWU/CST/13/0017 9275010 MS. F JAYASEKARA K.K. KANISHKA KUSHANI JAYASEKARA

17 UWU/CST/13/0353 UWU/CST/13/0018 4771184 MR. M KANKANAMGE N.D. NUWAN DHANUSHKA KANKANAMGE

18 UWU/CST/13/0362 UWU/CST/13/0019 4547268 MR. M KARUNARATHNA A.G.C. ANAGIPURA GAYAN CHAMARA KARUNARATHNA

19 UWU/CST/13/0383 UWU/CST/13/0020 9070192 MS. F KARUNARATHNA S.S.W. SIMANHEWAGE SUCHARI WASANA KARUNARATHNA

20 UWU/CST/13/0373 UWU/CST/13/0021 9048120 MR. M LIYANAGE R.L. RANGANA LAHIRU LIYANAGE

21 UWU/CST/13/0361 UWU/CST/13/0022 9099530 MS. F MADURANGIKA N.A.J.P. NALLAPERUMA ABEYWICKRAMA JAYATHILAKA PIYUMI MADURANGIKA

22 UWU/CST/13/0676 UWU/CST/13/0023 4485033 MR. M MANCHANAYAKA M.A.D.E. MANCHANAYAKA APPUHAMILAGE DUSHAN ERANGA MANCHANAYAKA

23 UWU/CST/13/0349 UWU/CST/13/0024 6332854 MS. F MANOHARAN G. GAAJATHRY MANOHARAN

24 UWU/CST/13/0394 UWU/CST/13/0025 9367055 MR. M MATHAN T. THANGAVADIVEL MATHAN

25 UWU/CST/13/0367 UWU/CST/13/0026 9195297 MR. M MUNASINGHE M.A.N.P. MUNASINGHE ARACHCHIGE NALIN PRASANNA MUNASINGHE

26 UWU/CST/13/0355 UWU/CST/13/0027 6254039 MS. F NIRUTHIKA J. JUSTUS NIRUTHIKA

27 UWU/CST/13/0375 UWU/CST/13/0028 6143075 MS. F OUTSCHOORN D. DEANA OUTSCHOORN

28 UWU/CST/13/0345 UWU/CST/13/0029 4807243 MR. M PALLIYAGE S.L. SAMEERA LAKNATH PALLIYAGE

29 UWU/CST/13/0370 UWU/CST/13/0030 4313917 MS. F PEMARATHNA K.D.D.L. KALANCHI DEWAGE DINUSHA LAKMALI PEMARATHNA

30 UWU/CST/13/0391 UWU/CST/13/0031 9240179 MR. M PERERA A.A.L.A.C. ABEYSINGHE ARACHCHILAGE LASANTHA ANJULA CHATHURANGA PERERA

31 UWU/CST/13/0398 UWU/CST/13/0032 9305505 MR. M RANASINGHA T.B.B.M. TIKIRI BANDARALAGE BUDDIKA MANOJ RANASINGHA

32 UWU/CST/13/0387 UWU/CST/13/0033 4975391 MS. F RASSAGALA R.D.K. RASSAGALAGE DAYATHRI KAVINDHYA RASSAGALA

33 UWU/CST/13/0382 UWU/CST/13/0034 9180001 MR. M RATHNAMALALA V.N.M. VIDANAGE NUWAN MADURANGA RATHNAMALALA

34 UWU/CST/13/0365 UWU/CST/13/0035 6080944 MS. F RUSHDA M.U.F. MOHAMAD UWAIZ FATHIMA RUSHDA

35 UWU/CST/13/0352 UWU/CST/13/0036 4797078 MS. F SAJANI K.G.R. KAPUGAMA GEEGANAGE RANDIKA SAJANI

36 UWU/CST/13/0343 UWU/CST/13/0037 4783000 MS. F SAMARAWEERA I.S. ISURI SANDEEPA SAMARAWEERA

37 UWU/CST/13/0397 UWU/CST/13/0038 6024700 MS. F SHAHNA M.S.F. MOHAMAD SIJAUDEEN FATHIMA SHAHNA

38 UWU/CST/13/0674 UWU/CST/13/0039 5345502 MR. M SHAKEEUL S.M. SAMEEWU MOHAMMADH SHAKEEUL

39 UWU/CST/13/0363 UWU/CST/13/0040 4128923 MS. F SHANMUGARAJAH J. JANUSCA SHANMUGARAJAH

40 UWU/CST/13/0358 UWU/CST/13/0041 9025014 MR. M SRI DARSHANA  B.P.S.R. BODHIPAKSHA PATHIRANAGE SANKA RUWAN SRI DARSHANA

41 UWU/CST/13/0388 UWU/CST/13/0042 6220495 MS. F THAKSHAJANY R. RASARATHINAM THAKSHAJANY 

42 UWU/CST/13/0376 UWU/CST/13/0043 9396063 MR. M VIMALAN K. KUMARAKULASINGAM VIMALAN

43 UWU/CST/13/0344 UWU/CST/13/0044 4769341 MR. M WAGACHCHI I.A. INOD ARUNAJI WAGACHCHI

44 UWU/CST/13/0379 UWU/CST/13/0046 9154744 MS. F WICKRAMASINGHE W.B.P.L. WELAGEDARA BANDULAGE POORNIMA LAKSHANI WICKRAMASINGHE

45 UWU/CST/13/0378 UWU/CST/13/0047 9080961 MR. M WIJAYARATHNE L.B.D.P. LOKU BADALGE DILANTHA PRASANJITH WIJAYARATHNE

46 UWU/CST/13/0372 UWU/CST/13/0048 9195475 MR. M WIJERATHNE K.A.S.N. KARIYAPPERUMA ATHUKORALALAGE SAJITH NIWANTHA WIJERATHNE

47 UWU/CST/13/0399 UWU/CST/13/0049 9229035 MR. M WIJESINGHE A.P.P.M. ASURAMANA PATHIRAJAGE PRASAD MADAWA WIJESINGHE

48 UWU/CST/12/0112 UWU/CST/12/0033 7338813 MR. M MADUSANKA D.G.P.N. DEEGODA GAMAGE PRANEETH NIRMALA MADUSANKA

49 UWU/CST/12/0172 UWU/CST/12/0040 8006032 MR. M PADMASIRI R.S. RUWANTHA SAMEERA PADMASIRI

50 UWU/CST/11/0010 4716612 MR. M SURIN A.A.D. ATHUKORALA ARACHICHIGE DEEPTHI SURIN

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/IIT/13/0432 UWU/IIT/13/0001 9332413 MS. F ABEYKOON B.B.D.S. BALAWATH BANDARALAGE DILHANI SEWWANDIKA ABEYKOON

2 UWU/IIT/13/0456 UWU/IIT/13/0002 9244158 MR. M ASHFAK P.M.Z. PEER MOHAMED ZAHEER ASHFAK

3 UWU/IIT/13/0414 UWU/IIT/13/0003 5656893 MR. M BANDARA S.B.G.J.S. SAMPATH BANDARALAGE GAMAGEDARA JALIYA SAMPATH BANDARA

4 UWU/IIT/13/0440 UWU/IIT/13/0005 6111408 MS. F FATHIMA SAFNA H.M. HAJA MOHAIDEEN FATHIMA SAFNA



5 UWU/IIT/13/0417 UWU/IIT/13/0006 4433831 MR. M FERNANDO G.S.T.M. GEEKIYANAGE SANDUN THILINA MADHUSHAN FERNANDO

6 UWU/IIT/13/0420 UWU/IIT/13/0007 4273664 MS. F GAYANTHIKA W.A.L. WEERASINGE ARACHCHIGE LAKSHANI GAYANTHIKA

7 UWU/IIT/13/0704 UWU/IIT/13/0008 5917417 MS. F HETTIARACHCHI J.S. JITHMA SAMANALI HETTIARACHCHI

8 UWU/IIT/13/0457 UWU/IIT/13/0009 9136711 MS. F IDUSHANI J.A.I. JAYAWARDANA ARACHCHIGE ISANKA IDUSHANI

9 UWU/IIT/13/0428 UWU/IIT/13/0010 5672163 MS. F ILEPERUMA S.V.N. SACHINI VINDYA NERANJALEE ILEPERUMA

10 UWU/IIT/13/0437 UWU/IIT/13/0012 9233849 MR. M JAYANANDA J.R. JAYATHILAKAGE RAJITHA JAYANANDA

11 UWU/IIT/13/0419 UWU/IIT/13/0013 4962133 MR. M JAYARATHNE H.D.C.P. HEWAWASAM DEWAGE CHAMARA PRASANGA JAYARATHNE

12 UWU/IIT/13/0418 UWU/IIT/13/0014 5915520 MR. M JAYASUNDERA J.M.K.H. JAYASUNDERA MUDIYANSELAGE KALINDU HESHAN JAYASUNDERA

13 UWU/IIT/13/0709 UWU/IIT/13/0015 6010741 MS. F JAYAWARDHANA T.M.L.T. THISAWALANGU MUDIYANSELAGE LALANI THUSHARI JAYAWARDHANA

14 UWU/IIT/13/0407 UWU/IIT/13/0016 4384210 MS. F KODIKARA K.A.K.D. KODIKARA ARACHCHIGE KASUNI DEVINDI KODIKARA

15 UWU/IIT/13/0429 UWU/IIT/13/0018 4850637 MS. F KUMARI K.H.N.S. KATHALUWA HEWAGE NIRODHA SHERAN KUMARI

16 UWU/IIT/13/0702 UWU/IIT/13/0019 4209940 MR. M LAKSHAN S.M.H.R. SUBASINGHE MEEALLAGE HARITHA RANGA LAKSHAN

17 UWU/IIT/13/0441 UWU/IIT/13/0020 9078029 MS. F MADHUSHANI K.C. KANATHTHAGE CHARITHA MADHUSHANI

18 UWU/IIT/13/0433 UWU/IIT/13/0021 4674340 MR. M MADURANGA G.K.C.D. GEEGANA KANKANAMGE CHATHURA DARSHANA MADURANGA

19 UWU/IIT/13/0410 UWU/IIT/13/0024 4319362 MS. F NALIGAMA N.G.S. NALIGAMALAGE GIHANI SHALANIKA NALIGAMA

20 UWU/IIT/13/0452 UWU/IIT/13/0025 9033327 MS. F NANAYAKKARA N.R.J.S. NANAYAKKARA RANAWEERAGE JANANI SHANIKA NANAYAKKARA

21 UWU/IIT/13/0424 UWU/IIT/13/0026 4413229 MS. F NIRMANI S.W.L. SAMANTUWA WASAM LAYANTHI NIRMANI

22 UWU/IIT/13/0705 UWU/IIT/13/0027 5601088 MS. F PARAKRAMA M.L. MALSHA LAKMINI PARAKRAMA

23 UWU/IIT/13/0435 UWU/IIT/13/0028 6234453 MS. F SHAHANA P. SHAHANA PATHMAESWARAN

24 UWU/IIT/13/0447 UWU/IIT/13/0029 9294651 MR. M PIYATHISSA I.G.G.P.M.S. IHALA GALANGE GEDARA PRANEETH MANJU SRI PIYATHISSA

25 UWU/IIT/13/0427 UWU/IIT/13/0030 6266568 MR. M PRANAVAN S. SIVARAJAH PRANAVAN

26 UWU/IIT/13/0443 UWU/IIT/13/0031 9216405 MS. F PREETHIMALI H.M.P. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE PAVITHRA PREETHIMALI

27 UWU/IIT/13/0401 UWU/IIT/13/0032 9101810 MR. M PUNCHIHEWA S.I. SUPUN ISHANTHA PUNCHIHEWA

28 UWU/IIT/13/0416 UWU/IIT/13/0034 5219558 MS. F RAJAPAKSHA R.M.K.P. RAJAPAKSHA MUDIYANSELAGE KALANI PRIYASALA RAJAPAKSHA

29 UWU/IIT/13/0422 UWU/IIT/13/0035 4345053 MR. M RAJAPAKSHA R.P.I.H. RAJAPAKSHA PATHIRANNAHALAGE ISURU HARSHANA RAJAPAKSHA

30 UWU/IIT/13/0707 UWU/IIT/13/0036 9276947 MS. F RAMANAYAKE R.M.H.S. RAMANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE HIMASHA SHIYANTHI RAMANAYAKE

31 UWU/IIT/13/0434 UWU/IIT/13/0037 5198097 MR. M SAMARAKOON S.A.T.D. SAMARAKOON ARACHCHILAGE THARINDU DHANESHA SAMARAKOON

32 UWU/IIT/13/0408 UWU/IIT/13/0039 6132367 MS. F SHIHLA M.T. MEERAMOHIDEEN THOULATHUL SHIHLA

33 UWU/IIT/13/0425 UWU/IIT/13/0040 4599764 MR. M SILVA A.I.S. ANTHONIDURA IRUSHA SANDEEPA SILVA

34 UWU/IIT/13/0423 UWU/IIT/13/0041 5686598 MS. F SRI PAVITHRA V. VINAYAGAMOORTHI SRI PAVITHRA

35 UWU/IIT/13/0446 UWU/IIT/13/0042 9071628 MR. M SUGATHADASA W.V.V. WALAWEDURA VIKUM VIJAYANTHA SUGATHADASA

36 UWU/IIT/13/0430 UWU/IIT/13/0043 5322120 MS. F SUMUDUMALI H.P.N.L. HANDUN PATHIRANNEHELAGE NISHADHI LAKSHIKA SUMUDUMALI

37 UWU/IIT/13/0404 UWU/IIT/13/0044 4944658 MR. M UDAYANGA U.H.N. UKKIRIYA HEWAGE NIMESH UDAYANGA

38 UWU/IIT/13/0444 UWU/IIT/13/0045 6192190 MS. F VAIDEHI M. MATHIYALAGAN VAIDEHI

39 UWU/IIT/13/0400 UWU/IIT/13/0046 6277098 MR. M VINOOJAN T. THAYALAN VINOOJAN

40 UWU/IIT/13/0431 UWU/IIT/13/0047 5146046 MR. M WEERARATHNE J.A.V.V. JAYASOORIYA ARACHCHILLAGE VISHWA VIMUKTHI WEERARATHNE

41 UWU/IIT/13/0403 UWU/IIT/13/0048 5658730 MR. M WITHANAGE W.D.P.K. WITHANAGE DHON PRAMOD KAVINDA WITHANAGE

42 UWU/IIT/13/0413 UWU/IIT/13/0049 5686601 MS. F YASOKEERTHANA M.  MUMMOORTHI YASOKEERTHANA
43 UWU/IIT/12/0412 UWU/IIT/12/0003 8355720 MR. M DE SILVA D.P.G.N.L. DENIPITIYA PALLIYA GURUGE NISHAL LAKNUWAN DE SILVA
44 UWU/IIT/12/0408 UWU/IIT/12/0010 1017446 MR. M FERNANDO W.P.E. WARNAPURAGE PULINA ESHAN FERNANDO

45 UWU/IIT/12/0401 UWU/IIT/12/0015 8400105 MR. M KAJANAN G. GANESAMURTHY KAJANAN

46 UWU/IIT/12/0385 UWU/IIT/12/0016 7555717 MS. F KUMARI K.Y.R. KANDAGE YAMUNA RASANJALI KUMARI
47 UWU/IIT/12/0409 UWU/IIT/12/0018 7510543 MR. M MADUSHANKA H.A.L.G. HETTI ARACHCHIGE LAHIRU GAYAN MADUSHANKA
48 UWU/IIT/12/0376 UWU/IIT/12/0023 1092073 MS. F NIROJANY K. KETHEESWARAN NIROJANY 

49 UWU/IIT/12/0419 UWU/IIT/12/0024 8381470 MR. M PRIYADARSHAN T. THANGARAJAH PRIYADARSHAN



50 UWU/IIT/12/0420 UWU/IIT/12/0028 8333238 MS. F RUKSHIGA T. THEVARAJAH RUKSHIGA

51 UWU/IIT/12/0384 UWU/IIT/12/0033 2462397 MR. M SIRANGEEV B. BUWANENTHIRARAJA SIRANGEEV

52 UWU/IIT/12/0407 UWU/IIT/12/0004 7389990 MR. M DE SILVA N.J.S. NALLAHANDI JANINDU SHAMIKA DE SILVA

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/MRT/13/0486 UWU/MRT/13/0001 9052577 MS. F AMARASINGHE L.M.A.S. LANSAKARA MUDIYANSELAGE ACHALA SANDAMALEE AMARASINGHE

2 UWU/MRT/13/0725 UWU/MRT/13/0002 9204318 MR. M AMARASIRI P.G.S.C. PITIGALA GAMAGE SANOJ CHATHURANGA AMARASIRI

3 UWU/MRT/13/0793 UWU/MRT/13/0003 6298907 MR. M ARANGAJANAN S. SIVASUBRAMANIAM ARANGAJANAN

4 UWU/MRT/13/0501 UWU/MRT/13/0004 9175431 MR. M BANDARA P.G.S.S. PABULUWE GEDARA SUSANTHA SAMPATH BANDARA

5 UWU/MRT/13/0506 UWU/MRT/13/0005 9019146 MS. F CHANDRAKUMARA G.T.D. GALAGEDARAGE THILINI DILHARA CHANDRAKUMARA

6 UWU/MRT/13/0494 UWU/MRT/13/0006 9048235 MR. M CHATHURANGA H.D.N. HEWATHANTHRIGE DON NIPUNA CHATHURANGA

7 UWU/MRT/13/0500 UWU/MRT/13/0007 9019693 MR. M COLOMBAGE D.P. DUMINDA PRASHAD COLOMBAGE

8 UWU/MRT/13/0469 UWU/MRT/13/0008 4665112 MS. F DULMINI K.K.V. KOTTE KANKANAMGE VIDUSHA DULMINI

9 UWU/MRT/13/0724 UWU/MRT/13/0010 5002362 MR. M HERATH H.M.K.L. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE KASUN LAKSITHA HERATH

10 UWU/MRT/13/0470 UWU/MRT/13/0011 4640799 MR. M IMALKA H.T.R. HEWAWASAM THUDUWAGE RAJITH IMALKA

11 UWU/MRT/13/0464 UWU/MRT/13/0012 4081978 MR. M JAYAWARDENA N.K.R.N. NAMMAWATTE KANKANAMLAGE RAMODH NIRANGA JAYAWARDENA

12 UWU/MRT/13/0472 UWU/MRT/13/0014 9278982 MS. F KALUBOWILA C.N. CHARMEE NUWANTHIKA KALUBOWILA

13 UWU/MRT/13/0485 UWU/MRT/13/0015 6263178 MS. F KANAGARAJAH K. KIRUJIKA KANAGARAJAH

14 UWU/MRT/13/0480 UWU/MRT/13/0016 6232540 MS. F VIRGIN MARY REVA K. VIRGIN MARY REVA KARUNAKARAN

15 UWU/MRT/13/0509 UWU/MRT/13/0017 5604800 MS. F KULARATHNE K.A.M. KADAWATHAGE APSARA MADUBASHANI KULARATHNE

16 UWU/MRT/13/0481 UWU/MRT/13/0018 4515463 MR. M KUMAR K.K.A.D. KUNHI KATTIL ASHAN DILSHAN KUMAR

17 UWU/MRT/13/0479 UWU/MRT/13/0019 5947600 MR. M KUMARA A.M.I.U. ATHTHANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE INDRAJITH UDAYA KUMARA

18 UWU/MRT/13/0505 UWU/MRT/13/0020 9243003 MS. F KUMARI M.M.T.D.M. MAPA MUDIYANSELAGE THILINI DHANANJA MAPA KUMARI

19 UWU/MRT/13/0488 UWU/MRT/13/0021 9092323 MS. F MAHAGODAGE S.Y. SANURI YUDARA MAHAGODAGE

20 UWU/MRT/13/0497 UWU/MRT/13/0022 9313419 MS. F MANATHUNGE M.D.R.M. MANATHUNGE DEWAGE RANGANI MADUSHANIKA MANATHUNGE

21 UWU/MRT/13/0499 UWU/MRT/13/0023 9196030 MS. F MEGASOORIYA M.M.T.I. MEGASOORIYA MUDIYANSELAGE THIMALI IMALKA MEGASOORIYA

22 UWU/MRT/13/0490 UWU/MRT/13/0024 9024824 MS. F MOHOTTY R.P.M. RUVANTHIKA PRABANJALEE MALWATHTHAGE MOHOTTY

23 UWU/MRT/13/0713 UWU/MRT/13/0025 4313550 MS. F PRAMIULA K.A.N.S. KEENAWINNA APPUHAMILAGE NILAKSHI SUPUN PRAMIULA

24 UWU/MRT/13/0493 UWU/MRT/13/0026 9196684 MS. F PREMALAL B.D.D.N. BANDULA DISSANAYAKAGE DILANI NADEESHA PREMALAL

25 UWU/MRT/13/0714 UWU/MRT/13/0027 5233917 MR. M PRIYASIRI W.D.S.M. WILMAT DELANKAGE SINETH MADUSANKA PRIYASIRI

26 UWU/MRT/13/0712 UWU/MRT/13/0029 5679834 MS. F RANATHISSA N.P.K. NADUNGE PRAJATHI KAUSHALYA RANATHISSA

27 UWU/MRT/13/0503 UWU/MRT/13/0030 9278818 MS. F RANATHUNGA P.G.K.B. PASPALE GEDARA KALANI BUDDIKA RANATHUNGA

28 UWU/MRT/13/0715 UWU/MRT/13/0031 5971446 MS. F RANAWEERA R.A.C.B. RANAWEERA ARACHCHILAGE CHANDI BUDDHIKA RANAWEERA

29 UWU/MRT/13/0710 UWU/MRT/13/0032 5100321 MR. M RIFKHAN M.N.M. MOHAMED NAYEEM MOHAMED RIFKHAN

30 UWU/MRT/13/0492 UWU/MRT/13/0033 5508541 MR. M SAJATH M.M. MAHAROOF MOHAMMAD SAJATH

31 UWU/MRT/13/0508 UWU/MRT/13/0034 6080120 MS. F SEEMA A.L.F.S. AHAMED LEBBE FATHIMA SIYASATH SEEMA

32 UWU/MRT/13/0794 UWU/MRT/13/0035 5657326 MR. M SENAVIRATHNE M.M.K.R.N.D.
MADAWALA MANDALAWALLI KUDARADALA RATHNAWIBHUSHANALAGE NIROSHAN 
DHANUSHKA  SENAVIRATHNE

33 UWU/MRT/13/0465 UWU/MRT/13/0036 4551257 MS. F SHANIKA K.K.A. KANNANGARA KORALALAGE ASANGI SHANIKA

34 UWU/MRT/13/0462 UWU/MRT/13/0038 9190880 MS. F SIRIWARDHANA K.A.J.W. KALU ACHCHILLAGE JAMEE WANSAJA SIRIWARDHANA

35 UWU/MRT/13/0711 UWU/MRT/13/0039 6262970 MS. F SINTHUPARKAVI  S. SINTHUPARKAVI SUTHESKUMAR

36 UWU/MRT/13/0792 UWU/MRT/13/0040 4783280 MS. F THENNAKOON R.S. RUWINI SATHYANGANI THENNAKOON

37 UWU/MRT/13/0489 UWU/MRT/13/0041 5481635 MR. M ULUKKULAMA G.V.B. GOTHAMA VISHWAJITH BANDARA ULUKKULAMA

38 UWU/MRT/13/0510 UWU/MRT/13/0042 9403396 MS. F VYSSHNAVI V. VETTIVEL VYSSHNAVI



39 UWU/MRT/13/0511 UWU/MRT/13/0043 9147691 MS. F WICKRAMARATHNA I.L.C.S. IGALA LOKUHEWAGE CHULODHA SAMMANI WICKRAMARATHNA

40 UWU/MRT/13/0507 UWU/MRT/13/0044 9273263 MR. M WIJERATHNE A.G.N.C.S. ALUTH GEDARA NILUPA CHATHURANGA SANDARUWAN WIJERATHNE

41 UWU/ANS/13/0037 UWU/MRT/13/0045 9313508 MS. F BALASURIYA A.D.H. ALUTHGAMA DIVOMI HEMALI BALASURIYA

42 UWU/MRT/12/0238 UWU/MRT/12/0002 8157553 MR. M BANDARA H.M.D.S.E. HEENKENDA MUDIYANSELAGE DULANJAN SRI ERANDA BANDARA

43 UWU/MRT/12/0449 UWU/MRT/12/0003 7958919 MR. M BANDARA H.W.M.N. HAKMANA WALAWWE MADUSHAN NAYANAPRIYA BANDARA

44 UWU/MRT/12/0445 UWU/MRT/12/0020 8400261 MR. M NITHARSHAN N. NADANASHANMUGAM NITHARSHAN

45 UWU/MRT/12/0433 UWU/MRT/12/0029 8399794 MR. M SUGEENTHAN P. PARAMESVARAMPILLAI SUGEENTHAN

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/ENM/13/0558 UWU/ENM/13/0001 5613051 MS. F ALUVIHARE H.W.O.N. HALANGODA WALAWWE OMANGA NAYANI ALUVIHARE

2 UWU/ENM/13/0519 UWU/ENM/13/0002 4324021 MS. F BALASURIYA M.A.U. MAGGONAGE AYODYA UPAMALI BALASURIYA

3 UWU/ENM/13/0533 UWU/ENM/13/0003 5219078 MR. M BANDARA H.M.T.D. HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE THARINDU DARSHANA BANDARA

4 UWU/ENM/13/0527 UWU/ENM/13/0004 4143329 MS. F BIYAGAMAGE K.H. KOKILA HANSINI BIYAGAMAGE

5 UWU/ENM/13/0557 UWU/ENM/13/0005 5410452 MS. F CHALANIKA W.L.D.M. WELIWERIYA LIYANAGE DONA MINOLI CHALANIKA

6 UWU/ENM/13/0560 UWU/ENM/13/0006 9083286 MR. M CHANDRASEKARA P.W.C. PILANA WITHANA CHATHURA CHANDRASEKARA

7 UWU/ENM/13/0532 UWU/ENM/13/0007 4173449 MS. F CHATHURIKA A.K.D. APARAKKA KANKANAMAGE DILHANI CHATHURIKA

8 UWU/ENM/13/0534 UWU/ENM/13/0008 4508017 MS. F COSTA Y.K.H.D. YADDEHI KANDAGE HASANTHI DINESHA COSTA

9 UWU/ENM/13/0563 UWU/ENM/13/0009 6247202 MR. M CROOS M.R. MARIYATHASAN ROJAN CROOS

10 UWU/ENM/13/0525 UWU/ENM/13/0010 4028023 MR. M DE SILVA T.K.D.D. THENAHANDI KUMARAWAIDYA DAMITH DHANUSHKA DE SILVA

11 UWU/ENM/13/0513 UWU/ENM/13/0012 4088131 MR. M DOLUWEERA T.M.J.P. THARINDU MOHAN JAYANATHA PREMACHANDRA DOLUWEERA

12 UWU/ENM/13/0573 UWU/ENM/13/0013 5476933 MR. M EKANAYAKA E.M.C.D. EKANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE CHINTHAKA DASUNIL EKANAYAKA

13 UWU/ENM/13/0576 UWU/ENM/13/0015 9185712 MS. F JAYASUNDARA W.K.L.D. WALPOLA KANKANAMALAGE LAKMINI DANUSHIKA JAYASUNDARA

14 UWU/ENM/13/0549 UWU/ENM/13/0016 5892244 MS. F JAYATHILAKA J.M.T.P.S. JAYATHILAKA MUDIYANSELAGE THILOSHI PADMAPANI SANDAREKA JAYATHILAKA

15 UWU/ENM/13/0551 UWU/ENM/13/0017 9206191 MS. F KAPILARATHNA A.G.K. AMARADASAGE GAYANI KANCHANA KAPILARATHNA

16 UWU/ENM/13/0564 UWU/ENM/13/0018 6265413 MS. F ABILASHINI  K. ABILASHINI KOKULATHASAN

17 UWU/ENM/13/0542 UWU/ENM/13/0019 5674069 MS. F KUMARI A.G.P.M. ALUTH GEDARA PRIYABHASHINI MAHESHIKA KUMARI

18 UWU/ENM/13/0535 UWU/ENM/13/0020 5031370 MS. F KUMARI M.K.H.P. MIRIHAGALLA KANKANAMALAGE HEMA PUSHPA KUMARI

19 UWU/ENM/13/0524 UWU/ENM/13/0021 5972078 MS. F LANKA W.A.N. WICKRAMA ARACHCHIGE NISANSALA LANKA

20 UWU/ENM/13/0545 UWU/ENM/13/0022 4364899 MR. M LIYANAARACHCHI W.L.R.I.A. WIJEMANNA LIYANAARACHCHIGE RANUSHA ISHAN ARAVINDA LIYANAARACHCHI

21 UWU/ENM/13/0538 UWU/ENM/13/0023 4119711 MS. F MADAMAWICKRAMA P.G. PASANGA GAYASHANI MADAMAWICKRAMA

22 UWU/ENM/13/0547 UWU/ENM/13/0024 4713397 MS. F MADHUBHASHANI W.A.I. WALAKULU ARACHCHIGE ISHARA MADHUBHASHANI

23 UWU/ENM/13/0554 UWU/ENM/13/0025 9075470 MS. F MADURANGI A.W.G. AHANGAMA WALAWAGE GEETHIKA MADURANGI

24 UWU/ENM/13/0546 UWU/ENM/13/0026 4751140 MS. F MADUWANTHI W.H. WARUSHAVITHANA HARSHANI MADUWANTHI

25 UWU/ENM/13/0522 UWU/ENM/13/0027 4316215 MS. F MANCHANAYAKA M.A.S.R. MANCHANAYAKA APPUHAMILAGE SHAMILA RUWANTHIKA MANCHANAYAKA

26 UWU/ENM/13/0568 UWU/ENM/13/0028 6211747 MR. M MOHAMED RILA A.Q.H. ABDUL QASEIN HAJIYAR MOHAMED RILA

27 UWU/ENM/13/0561 UWU/ENM/13/0030 9105379 MS. F NANAYAKKARA S.G. SACHIRA GANGANI NANAYAKKARA

28 UWU/ENM/13/0555 UWU/ENM/13/0031 6236219 MS. F NIROSHINI S. SEVATKODIYON NIROSHINI 

29 UWU/ENM/13/0523 UWU/ENM/13/0033 5681987 MS. F PARAKRAMAGE K.P.N.S. KONDASINGHE PARAKRAMAGE NADEESHA SAMADINI PARAKRAMAGE

30 UWU/ENM/13/0544 UWU/ENM/13/0034 4346629 MR. M PATHIRANA H.P.L.P. HEIYANTHUDUWA PATHIRANNEHELAGE LAKDEEPA PRAMODYA PATHIRANA

31 UWU/ENM/13/0679 UWU/ENM/13/0035 4427416 MR. M PEIRIS K.S.K. KURUKULASURIYA SUPUN KRISHANTHA PEIRIS

32 UWU/ENM/13/0566 UWU/ENM/13/0036 9069186 MR. M PERERA H.L.H. HETTIKANKANAMGE LAKSHITHA HASARANGA PERERA

33 UWU/ENM/13/0526 UWU/ENM/13/0037 4252233 MR. M PERERA M.S.A. MAMPAGE SASINDU ASANTHA PERERA

34 UWU/ENM/13/0517 UWU/ENM/13/0038 4474066 MS. F PERERA P.A.R.M. PALAKUTTI ARACHCHIGE RUKSHILA MADHAVI PERERA



35 UWU/ENM/13/0552 UWU/ENM/13/0039 9206132 MS. F PERERA P.R.M.N. PANANGAMU RALALAGE MANUJA NAWODANI PERERA

36 UWU/ENM/13/0520 UWU/ENM/13/0040 5673330 MS. F PITAKOTUWA H.G.K.K. HEWADURA GEDARA KUMUDU KUMARI PITAKOTUWA

37 UWU/ENM/13/0537 UWU/ENM/13/0041 4164849 MS. F PRIYADARSHANI K.D.M. KALUTHANTHRIGE DONA MADHUSHA PRIYADARSHANI

38 UWU/ENM/13/0553 UWU/ENM/13/0042 9002502 MS. F RAFFAIDEEN F.S. FATHIMA SHAZNA RAFFAIDEEN

39 UWU/ENM/13/0528 UWU/ENM/13/0043 4870107 MR. M RASINTHA J.L.V. JALATH LIYANAGE VINUSHKA RASINTHA

40 UWU/ENM/13/0540 UWU/ENM/13/0044 5322170 MS. F RATHNAYAKA R.M.S.D. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE SHEHANI DILSHARA RATHNAYAKA

41 UWU/ENM/13/0565 UWU/ENM/13/0045 6095879 MR. M RIFLAN I.M. IQBAL MOHAMED RIFLAN

42 UWU/ENM/13/0569 UWU/ENM/13/0046 9257632 MR. M SADARU R.M.A. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE ADITHA SADARU

43 UWU/ENM/13/0572 UWU/ENM/13/0047 9139915 MS. F SADURDEEN A.R. AFRA RUMANA SADURDEEN

44 UWU/ENM/13/0514 UWU/ENM/13/0048 4784987 MS. F SANDARUWANI M.A.M. MUNASINGHE ARACHCHIGE MADUSHA SANDARUWANI

45 UWU/ENM/13/0516 UWU/ENM/13/0049 4110340 MS. F SAVINDI B.A.D.M. BALACHANDRA ARACHCHIGE DONA MALSHA SAVINDI

46 UWU/ENM/13/0541 UWU/ENM/13/0050 4850025 MR. M SENANAYAKA K.H. KOSALA HIRAN SENANAYAKA

47 UWU/ENM/13/0574 UWU/ENM/13/0051 4928016 MS. F SENARATHNE D.K.S.N. DAHAAMUNA KOLAMBAGE SUDARA NIRMANI SENARATHNE

48 UWU/ENM/13/0780 UWU/ENM/13/0052 4571967 MS. F UPENDRA M.R.L. MOHOTTIGE RUWANDI LAKMALI UPENDRA

49 UWU/ENM/13/0575 UWU/ENM/13/0053 9237151 MS. F WIJETHUNGA D.M.N.H. DISSANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE NAYOMI HARSHANI WIJETHUNGA

50 UWU/ENM/13/0571 UWU/ENM/13/0054 9016015 MS. F YAPA L.P.D.R. LAHADHA PURAGE DULANJI RANGIKA YAPA

51 UWU/ENM/12/0236 UWU/ENM/12/0018 8060258 MR. M GUNADASA B.A.B.U. BIYAGAMA ARACHCHILAGE BUDDHIKA UDAYA GUNADASA

52 UWU/ENM/12/0186 UWU/ENM/12/0040 1077287 MS. F PERERA K.L.V.R. KALUBOVILA LIYANAGE VINDYA RANGALI PERERA

53 UWU/ENM/12/0233 UWU/ENM/12/0046 2332299 MR. M RIFNAS A.L.M. ATHAM LEBBE MOHAMED RIFNAS

54 UWU/ENM/11/0043 4885031 MR. M CHINTHAKA H.P.G. HEWA PATHIRANAGE GAYAN CHINTHAKA 

No. Tem. Reg. No. Per. Reg. No. Index No. Gender Sex Name With Initials Full Name

1 UWU/HTE/13/0630 UWU/HTE/13/0001 6206360 MR. M AHSAN U.M. UBAITHULLA MOHAMED AHSAN

2 UWU/HTE/13/0600 UWU/HTE/13/0002 5110556 MR. M BALASOORIYA B.A.S.S. BALASOORIYA ARACHCHILLAGE SITHARA SANJAYA BALASOORIYA

3 UWU/HTE/13/0601 UWU/HTE/13/0003 9105530 MR. M CHANDRASIRI A.G.A.C.R. AHANGAM GODA ACHARIGE CHATHURANGA RUKSHAN CHANDRASIRI

4 UWU/HTE/13/0578 UWU/HTE/13/0004 4599772 MR. M CHATHURANGA D.C.A.A. DELPE CHITHRA ARCHARIGE ASHAN CHATHURANGA

5 UWU/HTE/13/0613 UWU/HTE/13/0006 5958016 MR. M DULANJAN R.M.D. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE DARSHANA DULANJAN

6 UWU/HTE/13/0582 UWU/HTE/13/0007 4926390 MR. M GAMAGE S.I.P.M. SAHAN ISURU PATHUM MADDUMA GAMAGE

7 UWU/HTE/13/0585 UWU/HTE/13/0008 4384199 MS. F GAMLATH D.G.M.H.C. DIGO GAMLATH MOHOTTALALAGE HASHINI CHAYA GAMLATH

8 UWU/HTE/13/0591 UWU/HTE/13/0009 5659310 MR. M GAMMAMPILA S.B. SAMANTHA BUDDIKA GAMMAMPILA

9 UWU/HTE/13/0580 UWU/HTE/13/0010 4123140 MS. F GUNAWARDHANA H.V.R.U.M. HAPUTHALE VIDANA RALALAGE UDARI MANGALA GUNAWARDHANA

10 UWU/HTE/13/0587 UWU/HTE/13/0011 4679245 MR. M GUNAWARDHANA K.G.R.R. KURU GAMAGE RAVISHAN RUMESH GUNAWARDHANA

11 UWU/HTE/13/0701 UWU/HTE/13/0012 5869285 MS. F HASNA M.H.F. MOHAMED HAKEEM FATHIMA HASNA

12 UWU/HTE/13/0633 UWU/HTE/13/0013 9312137 MS. F HESHANI D.B.W. DIYANGU BADATHURUGE WASULA HESHANI

13 UWU/HTE/13/0584 UWU/HTE/13/0014 4674600 MR. M IDROOS A.A. ALI ABDULLA IDROOS

14 UWU/HTE/13/0619 UWU/HTE/13/0015 4979877 MS. F JAYARATHNA P.D.N.A.B. PINNA DUWAGE NIPUNI AMANDA BANDARA JAYARATHNA

15 UWU/HTE/13/0627 UWU/HTE/13/0016 9197010 MS. F JAYATHILAKA W.M.S.D. WICKRAMASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE SHASHINI DILINIKA JAYATHILAKA

16 UWU/HTE/13/0581 UWU/HTE/13/0017 5673984 MS. F KARUNATHILAKA U.G.M. UDAGEDARA GEETHIKA MAHESHANI KARUNATHILAKA

17 UWU/HTE/13/0612 UWU/HTE/13/0018 5058694 MR. M KASTHURI  W.G. WEERASINGHAGE GAYAN KASTHURI

18 UWU/HTE/13/0632 UWU/HTE/13/0020 9147950 MR. M KONARA K.M.M.P. KONARA MUDIYANSELAGE MALITH PIYUMIKA KONARA

19 UWU/HTE/13/0621 UWU/HTE/13/0021 9171657 MS. F KULAWANSHA R.M.C.S. RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE CHAMILA SAJINI KULAWANSHA

20 UWU/HTE/13/0697 UWU/HTE/13/0022 4786181 MS. F KUMARI K.P.M. KASIGE PRABASHI MADUSHIKA KUMARI

21 UWU/HTE/13/0586 UWU/HTE/13/0025 4767594 MR. M LIYANAGE V.S. VENUSHA SADEESH LIYANAGE



22 UWU/HTE/13/0577 UWU/HTE/13/0026 4482050 MR. M MADHUSANKHA W.A.I. WANASUNDARA ARACHCHILAGE ISHARA MADHUSANKHA

23 UWU/HTE/13/0597 UWU/HTE/13/0027 5674565 MS. F MARASINGHE M.M.G.K. MARASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE GANGANI KUMARI MARASINGHE

24 UWU/HTE/13/0614 UWU/HTE/13/0029 5422981 MR. M MOHAMED I.N.N. IBRAHIM NIHMATHULLA NILAF MOHAMED

25 UWU/HTE/13/0602 UWU/HTE/13/0030 4610962 MS. F NILUSHIKA  S.L. SAMARAWICKRAMAGE LAKMINI NILUSHIKA

26 UWU/HTE/13/0616 UWU/HTE/13/0031 9034013 MR. M OSHADHA B.A.P. BAMUNU ARACHCHIGE PETHUM OSHADHA

27 UWU/HTE/13/0598 UWU/HTE/13/0032 5647304 MS. F PERERA K.L.P.M. KOTAGEDARA LIYANAGE PIYUMI MADUSHANI PERERA

28 UWU/HTE/13/0605 UWU/HTE/13/0033 4271017 MR. M PERERA M.D.C.M. MAHALLAGE DON CHANAKA MADUSHANKA PERERA

29 UWU/HTE/13/0603 UWU/HTE/13/0034 4045653 MS. F PERERA W.Y.M. WITHANAGE YURESHA MALSHANI PERERA

30 UWU/HTE/13/0618 UWU/HTE/13/0036 5595940 MR. M RAAZIM M.A.M. MOHAMED AMEER MOHAMED RAAZIM

31 UWU/HTE/13/0624 UWU/HTE/13/0038 4415590 MS. F RANAWEERA R.A.A.K. RANAWEERA ARACHCHIGE AMAYA KAUMADI RANAWEERA

32 UWU/HTE/13/0700 UWU/HTE/13/0040 6092969 MR. M RISKHAN M.A.M. MOHAMED ALAVUDEEN MOHAMED RISKHAN

33 UWU/HTE/13/0595 UWU/HTE/13/0041 4596358 MS. F SAMARANAYAKA M.P.M.V.R. MIGEL PERERA MAHAVIDANAGE VARUNI RAMESHIKA SAMARANAYAKA

34 UWU/HTE/13/0596 UWU/HTE/13/0042 4587456 MR. M SAMARASEKARA E.A.S.I. EPITAWALA ARACHCHIGE SACHITH ISHARA SAMARASEKARA

35 UWU/HTE/13/0609 UWU/HTE/13/0043 4665597 MS. F SAMMANI U.G.O. UDALAMATHTHA GAMAGE OMALKA SAMMANI

36 UWU/HTE/13/0610 UWU/HTE/13/0044 6037410 MS. F SEWWANDI A.M.L. ATTHANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE LAKSHIKA SEWWANDI

37 UWU/HTE/13/0594 UWU/HTE/13/0046 5110459 MR. M THENNAKOON T.M.G.N. THENNAKOON MUDIYANSELAGE GIHAN NAYANAJITH THENNAKOON

38 UWU/HTE/13/0579 UWU/HTE/13/0047 4291956 MR. M UDAYAKANTHA J.A.I. JAYAKODI ARACHCHIGE INDUNIL UDAYAKANTHA

39 UWU/HTE/13/0623 UWU/HTE/13/0048 4341848 MS. F WIDISINGHE W.V.D. WIDISINGHE VINDYA DAYANGI WIDISINGHE

40 UWU/HTE/13/0625 UWU/HTE/13/0049 9327673 MR. M WIJERATHNA W.G.N.S.C.D. WIJERATHNA GAMAGE NUWAN SRI CHARITHAPRIYA DAKSHAN WIJERATHNA
41 UWU/HTE/13/0779 UWU/HTE/13/0050 5660289 MR. M WIJESINGHE W.A.D.S. WIJESINGHE ARACHCHILAGE DULANJANA SRINATH WIJESINGHE

42 UWU/HTE/12/0369 UWU/HTE/12/0002 2431793 MS. F ARANE V. VIKNESWARAN ARANE 

43 UWU/HTE/12/0311 UWU/HTE/12/0015 7430930 MS. F GAMAGE M.D. MADUSHA DILRUKSHI GAMAGE

44 UWU/HTE/12/0354 UWU/HTE/12/0023 7398298 MR. M JAYASANKHA M.W.D. MALLUWA WADU DIDULA JAYASANKHA

45 UWU/HTE/12/0355 UWU/HTE/12/0030 2366231 MR. M KAMITHTHIRAN P. PUSHPARAJAH KAMITHTHIRAN
46 UWU/HTE/10/0032 2622246 MR. M PRAISAL A.M.M.    AYATHU MUHAMMADU MUHAMMADU PRAISAL

47 UWU/HTE/10/0042 3197263 MR. M SIRAJ A.W.N.    ABDUL WAHAB NASEER SIRAJ

48 UWU/HTE/09/0006 7540132 MS. F ERANDANI R.L.D.W.   RILLAPALA LIYANAGE DONA WATHSALA ERANDANI


